Parts (& Accessories Bulletin

PAB # 530 November 1, 1994

Part Number

61039-93X
61228-84XB
61290-92X
61291-92X
61426-85XB

@ARISI & ACCESSORIES )

Description

Primed Fuel
Primed Fuel
Primed Fuel
Primed Fuel
Primed Fuel

Tank
Tank
Tank
Tank
Tank

Dealer
Net

$165.67
156.09
105.51
105.51
105.51

Please note the following price corrections on Primed Fuel
Tanks for custom orders in your Fall 1994 price books:

Sugg.
Retail

$254.90
240.15
150.73
150.73
150.73

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause you.

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE






