## Parts & Accessories Bulletin

PAB # 530



Please note the following price corrections on Primed Fuel Tanks for custom orders in your Fall 1994 price books:

Part Number	Description	Dealer Net	Sugg. Retail
61039-93X	Primed Fuel Tank	\$165.67	\$254.90
61228-84XB	Primed Fuel Tank	156.09	240.15
61290-92X	Primed Fuel Tank	105.51	150.73
61291-92X	Primed Fuel Tank	105.51	150.73
61426-85XB	Primed Fuel Tank	105.51	150.73
61228-84XB 61290-92X 61291-92X	Primed Fuel Tank Primed Fuel Tank Primed Fuel Tank	156.09 105.51 105.51	240.15 150.73 150.73

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause you.

